
List of Claims received up to 22nd September, 2018 from Financial Creditors.

Sr.

No.
Name of the creditor

Amount   Claimed by the 

Creditor

Amount of Claim 

Admitted

1 Power Finance Corporation Limited                    5,029,342,155                5,029,342,155 

2 Rural Electrification Corporation Limited                    4,975,785,803                4,975,785,803 

3 India Infrastructure Finance Company Limited                       984,686,150                   984,686,150 

4 Axis Bank Limited **                       792,245,260                   744,765,208 

               11,782,059,368            11,734,579,316 

** -  Axis Bank claim  is under verification and additional documents are sought for further clarifications. Basis 

the documents received, the claim amount may undergo a change , and it may be higher or lower than the 

amount currently shown as admitted  

Total


